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Anlage
Auf der Luft 8, 56579 Rengsdorf
T 02634-8983 info@tc-rengsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Landi, Gennaro

Jugendwart/in
Spiess, Michael
Michael.spiess@mail.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Jungblut, Thorsten
T 0176 23179602 th.jungblut@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Lisa Gramer
m 01777855114; kgraemer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Melsbach, Finja
Blim, Lara Sophie
Alten, Greta
Kirstatter, Lynn
Glabach, Lina
Muscheid, Johanna
Muscheid, Pauline
Casper, Mia
Gramer, Lisa
Happ, Franziska
Hoegg, Lina
Kirsch, Emilia
Gramer, Katrin
Happ, Astrid
Muscheid, Christine
16 Nickel, Hannah
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20661214
20559348
20559269
20559300
20658715
20658660
20362303
20754665
20807339
20953414
20953989
20807366
27950684
28551618
27951707
20664388

LK DR Info
LK22,6
LK21,6
LK22,7
LK21,6
LK23,0
LK22,8
LK24,5
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK20,2
LK23,3
LK21,5
LK22,0
LK23,4
LK24,2
LK25,0
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